NI60000 10548

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Dealineart Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
WH6-50440-
Office Use Only



07/11/16--01020--004 **87.50



V HERRING NOV - 1 2016 **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

-2

SUBJECT: Ministerio Guerreras (PROPOSED ORATE NAME

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

r

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Service States S

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

CARMEN HUIZA FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201

Address

TAMPA FL 33625

City, State & Zip

813.951.5136

Daytime Telephone number

CARMENHUIZA1@HOTMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 20, 2016

JENNINGS SHAMBLEN 1733 WEST FLETCHER AVE TAMPA, FL 33612-1820

SUBJECT: MINISTERIO GUERRERAS DE DIOS, INC Ref. Number: W16000050440

We have received your document for MINISTERIO GUERRERAS DE DIOS, INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles III and IV must be in English.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 116A00015204

· · ·		OF INCORI	PORATION S., (Not for Profit)
ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME corporation shall be: <u>Ministeria</u>	b Guer	reras De Dias INC.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
12602	Principal <u>street</u> address: DOUBLE BRIDLE CT SUITE 201		Mailing address, if different is:
TAM	PA FL 33625		
<u>facing</u> partic	difficult circumstan Eipation and commitme ork of women by es ort. <u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manne	r in which the dire	ectors are elected and appointed: by voting
Name and Title	CARMEN HUIZA/ PRESIDENT	Name and Title	ANA M. RODRIGUEZ ESCAMILLA
Address	12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201	Address:	
Address	TAMPA FL 33625	_ Address.	VICE PRESIDENT ALL OF 3127 WEST SLIGHT AVE 304-A ALL OF TAMPA FL 33614 SR T
		-	TAMPA FL 33614
Name and Title	YILEBI RODRIGUEZ/ SECRETARY		
Name and Title	I2602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201	_ Name and Title	
Address	TAMPA FL 33625	_ Address:	12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 2017 00 TAMPA FL 33625
Name and Title Address	·		2.

.. _ .

lame and Title:	: Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address	Address:	FILEU
		2018 OCT 27 AM 8: 49
		AM 8: 49
1 1 1 1 1 1		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ame and Title:	Name and Title:	
ddress	Address:	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
he <u>name and l</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	gent is:
Name:	MARIA CASTILLO	
Address:	14905 ARBOR SPRINGS CR APT 214	
Audress.		
	TAMPA FL 33624	
<u>RTICLE VII</u>	TAMPA FL 33624	
I <u>RTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA	
he <u>name and a</u>	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201	
The <u>name and a</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA	
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, i If an effective	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201 TAMPA FL 33625 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: <u>10-21-16</u> .(Context of the date must be specific and cannot be more than	
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: Address: Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, i If an effective If an effective If the filing .	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201 TAMPA FL 33625 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: <u>10-21-16</u> .(Context of the date must be specific and cannot be more than	five business days prior or 90 business day
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, i If an effective ofter the filing. Note: If the data locument's effective Having been no	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201 TAMPA FL 33625 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: <u>10-21-16</u> (C date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than .) te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing i	five business days prior or 90 business day requirements, this date will not be listed as th stated corporation at the place designated
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, i If an effective ofter the filing. Note: If the data locument's effective Having been no	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201 TAMPA FL 33625 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: <u>10-21-16</u> (0 date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than .) te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing the ective date on the Department of State's records.	five business days prior or 90 business day requirements, this date will not be listed as the stated corporation at the place designated tree to act in this capacity
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201 TAMPA FL 33625 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: <u>10-21-16</u> (0 date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than .) te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing the ective date on the Department of State's records.	five business days prior or 90 business day requirements, this date will not be listed as th stated corporation at the place designated
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: If an effective offective date, i If an effective offer the filing. Note: If the dat locument's effective Having been not ertificate, I am	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201 TAMPA FL 33625 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: <u>10-21-16</u> (C date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than .) te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing the ective date on the Department of State's records. <i>amed as registered agent to accept service of process for the above of amiliar/with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agent <i>Automatical Content of State's records</i>.</i>	five business days prior or 90 business days requirements, this date will not be listed as the stated corporation at the place designated where to act in this capacity $\frac{ 0-2 -1 6}{Date}$ hat any false information submitted in a doc
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, i If an effective after the filing. <u>Note:</u> If the dat locument's effective Having been not certificate, I am	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: CARMEN HUIZA 12602 DOUBLE BRIDLE CT APT 201 TAMPA FL 33625 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> if other than the date of filing: <u>10-21-16</u> (C date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than .) te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing the ective date on the Department of State's records. <i>amed as registered agent to accept service of process for the above of familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agent <i>for the applicable statutory for the above</i> <i>for the applicable statutory for the applicable statutory</i> <i>for the above</i> <i>for the applicable statutory for the above</i> <i>for the applicable statutory for the applicable statutory</i> <i>for the above</i> <i>for the applicable statutory</i> <i>for the applicabl</i></i>	five business days prior or 90 business days requirements, this date will not be listed as the stated corporation at the place designated where to act in this capacity $\frac{ 0-2 -1 6}{Date}$ hat any false information submitted in a doc
